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All interpretations are opinions based on inferences from electrical or other measurements and we cannot and do not guarantee the accuracy or correctness
of any interpretation, and we shall not, exceptin the case of gross or willful negligence on our part, be liable or responsible for any loss, costs, damages, or
expenses incurred or sustained by anyone resulting from any interpretation made by any of our officers, agents or employees. These interpretations are also
subject to our general terms and conditions set out in our current Price Schedule.

Comments

Neutron Density Porosity Presented On Sandstone Matrix.
ABHV Calculated For 5 1/2" Casing.
Well Directions:
Hwy 12 , second entrance to Bosque, First Left
follow road uphill, first left to location.
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Calibration Report
Database File:
Dataset Pathname:
Dataset Creation:

xtoge29-09-2.db
pass2
Wed Jan 23 12:26:48 2008 by Log Open-Cased 070814

Dual Induction Calibration Report

Serial-Model:
Surface Cal Performed:
Downhole Cal Performed:

5375-G
Thu Jan 10 17:04:29 2008
Thu Jan 10 17:05:58 2008

Surface Calibration

Readings References Results
Loop: Air Loop Air Loop m b
Deep 0.001 0.621 \ 0.000 500.000 mmho-m 807.348 -1.148
Medium 0.005 0.745 \ 0.000 550.000 mmho-m 743.100 -3.588
Internal: Zero Cal Zero Cal m b
Deep 0.001 0.621 \ 0.000 500.000 mmho-m 806.966 -1.153
Medium 0.005 0.745 \ 0.000 550.000 mmho-m 742.904 -3.460
Downhole Calibration
Readings References Results




Internal: Zero Cal Zero Cal m b
Deep 0.177 500.330  mmho-m 0.005 500.241  mmho-m 1.000 -0.172
Medium -0.163 549964 mmho-m -0.127 550.018 mmho-m 1.000 0.036
Shallow 2.506 0.009 \ 500.000 2.000 Ohm-m 125.000 -3.000

Compensated Density Calibration Report
Serial-Model: 2118-poilex

Source / Verifier:

Master Calibration Performed:

/
Tue Jan 08 02:47:05 2008

Master Calibration

Density Far Detector Near Detector
Magnesium 1.710  glcc 718.08 683.29 cps
Aluminum 2.590 glcc 158.70 455.82 cps
Spine Angle = 74.99 Density/Spine Ratio = 0.563
Size Reading
Small Ring 9.10 in 4.48 \
Large Ring 14.00 in 8.06 V
Gamma Ray Calibration Report
Serial Number: 2001
Tool Model: OH
Performed: Tue Jan 08 10:28:42 2008
Calibrator Value: 1.0 GAPI
Background Reading: 0.0 cps
Calibrator Reading: 1.0 cps
Sensitivity: 0.2500 GAPIl/cps
Neutron Calibration Report
Serial Number: 5145
Tool Model: G
Performed: Thu Jan 10 08:01:02 2008
Calibrator Value: 1200 NAPI
Calibrator Reading: 1700 cps
Sensitivity: 1 NAPI/cps
Sensor | Offset (ft) Schematic Description Len (ft) | OD (in) | Wt (Ib)
u ———None 0.75 1.50 5.00
NEU 37.19 —
—._ NEU-G (5145) 575 3.50 85.00
Gearhart Epithermal
GR 3162 — x(SBIE—OH (2001) 3.50 3.25 40.00




LSD
DCAL
SS8D

CILD
SP

CILM

RLL3

23.45
23.04
22.91

10.60
10.60

6.89

1.70

=]

——CDL-poilex (2118)

—. DIL-G (5375)

Gearhart

8.79

20.83

4.00

4.00

275.00

345.00

Dataset:
Total Length:
Total Weight:
0.D.

xtoge29-09-2.db: field/well/run1/pass2
39.62 ft

750.00 Ib

4.00in




